Gaming Event Prize Winners

Antiques and Garden Show of Nashville, Inc.
Antiques and Garden Show of Nashville

Winner Name:
Bernard Edgar
Holly Wiedemann
Liz Smith

Debbie Hilgenhurst
Vivian Coble

Print Date: 6/18/2013 2:02:56 PM

Prize Value:

$800.00
$1,990.00
$2,950.00
$4,800.00
$8,170.00

Description:

Loew's Trip

Bradford's Antique Coffer
Cindi Earl Earrings
Nashville Rug Gallery Rug
Viking Grill
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