## **Gaming Event Prize Winners**

## Antiques and Garden Show of Nashville, Inc. Antiques and Garden Show of Nashville

Winner Name:	Prize Value:	Description:	
Bernard Edgar	\$800.00	Loew's Trip	
Holly Wiedemann	\$1,990.00	Bradford's Antique Coffer	
Liz Smith	\$2,950.00	Cindi Earl Earrings	
Debbie Hilgenhurst	\$4,800.00	Nashville Rug Gallery Rug	
Vivian Coble	\$8,170.00	Viking Grill	

Print Date: 6/18/2013 2:02:56 PM

Print Date: 6/18/2013 2:02:56 PM